1November 10, 2014
AN1806.2
CAUT
1-888
Application Note 1806
ISL8025xEVAL3Z Evaluation Board User Guide
Description
The ISL8025 and ISL8025A evaluation board kits are intended

ISL8025EVAL3Z (fSW = 1MHz) and ISL8025AEVAL3Z (fSW = 2MHz).
2. VREF is 0.6V.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL8025EVAL3Z Evaluation Board For ISL8025
ISL8025AEVAL3Z Evaluation Board For ISL8025A
FIGURE 1. ISL8025EVAL3Z FIGURE 2. ISL8025AEVAL3Z
ION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Copyright Intersil Americas LLC 2012-2014. All Rights Reserved
Intersil (and design) is a trademark owned by Intersil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.